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NOTICE INVITED TENDERS

SEALED IENDERS ON STANDER BIDDING DOCUMENTS (SBDS) NOI'IFIEI)

By sINDH puBLIC pROCUREMENT necuLArbnv AUTHORITy (SPPRA) GOVT: OF SINDH PERCEN IAGE

RATE) ARI] HERE BY INVITgO T*OIU 'IUU II.II.ERES IEI] PERSONS T CONTRACTORS / COMPANIES FOR THE

won(s lt;tlrrecuED UNDER sPPRA RULES 2010'

The intending pl'rlcipant carl pur(hase rhe set ol tenders for all] or all tenders

a, oer lisl lrllached on pallrrent ol terrder-ke lo| er'lr uork lroln 'lale of publish irr rre$'papcr' r" lJ

;ffi;ii,ffi;;;#."'r,i,"r. 6a-:,OO c,, Anrt wil be received and opened on same day aa) 3:00 prn i,, the

p*r""". 
"it"ra"._"p*ing/ 

evaluition comnrittee and bclore the participating tbr samc or lhe aulhorizcd gcltl

who wish to be present.

lfanl ollhe tclclercd rlorks rcmain un-responded the remainins \\orks

shall be issued & oPened as Ludcr.
In Case of public Holiday on the opening date the tenders \rill bc

rcceived on the next date upto 2:00 pm arrd will be opened @ 3:00 pm on the same day

…

AT IEMP'f Bidding I)ocumenls can

Be obtained trP to

Secoid Attempt 26-05-2015 @ 2.00 Pm

No: T(l/C-55/EWD/KHP: lrTt of2015
Khairpur Datedr ''rtt -12015
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B xrk tendcrs \!ilL l)€ ilstred ro lht lgcnc cr ' I ir rrs !r I lhc PiL)r|c rI ol l'Lidrr lee'

i,"."r,p"i."lr*r-,ltr'r.{' e5 llre rl:ht ro lei'ct rtrr\ oI l1l ren(lcls !ubie!r to !clc!ai1 p "\L !r ri \l lr'\
It rles l0l0

( ll h. .Lren!rl on llrt i.\1 n,'LL r! (hl

i.jli:':\i;;-;;,,;:;i,;"i,,,,ii',,,,";,,,,",'n;"'\itlorLriclrirxl$rcr)'rjr!jsrrotrL\"\ir'xrl.' 
irstrt!' ltl

,, ,i,,1.r,t,,,.d ,i . ,, 
"'t 

l,r .1r) (lo\ 
'LLrnrcLrI 

l)er)arrrrrcit rLr(l ir.,r bl1'k li(ed

;iiir',ir.i;";i;.:i,i.ric'regisrer rirrrrncorrc1r\DefxrlnrcLrtrtroLr!\irhth'cN!''

Ihcinlcndi.gpttrticif:tnls rustrub!niI"fiilicatcrcglsLeLecl sirhPLC prrrlciprlirrgiiIh'\ol!$lro"rnlrrrr'r

c.)sl is Lnore tha I 000 l nrillio r)

,;" i,,:,,:il.",,',,..i' frrn bc L'1r!r'r'(1\!irrr sil(llr lt'\er!' lloxrd

l.ore: this Nl I cltl he scetr on Sl)l'lL\ \ cbsile irl 1"! plL r:]Lr{r =''' 1]i

tlxecurL('e Lngincel

r.,r,."r,: r\\o ^ lt,':"'"
KheilPur

( or\ r.,r\'rrJ. l$'rl'r'] 'l:'.lr:r.l l, . ,,', \..,.N ..'',. '' .

Thc :,(.rcL] I ro Go' 
'L1r 

Lr(r I ' L \rrl

rrnrc scLr.ite ri ," r itrLi,.li
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Ihe Dilccror (cts)slrrcih n'L'"' 
""iiil'l'i""t''*'r'u'"r 

't*r",r''r (\r'Pl( \r(" \r: sir h Lrlo'l' \o I

ti,tr, i."'""il' l''"' t 't Cou ltord l('rrllrhL

I hc DcDUI\ Co rfrLSsionll KhitLr'lnrr

iiii i,rlerin"""1't r"* recl \\ orks & ser!i!cs r(luiLp..r lbr iirl' 'lttio.'
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uS■OF WORKS

S No (Taluka)
Nlillion

1 2 3 4 5 6

I Consl uclo. oiGrls H qh S.hoo!arV age

A Civ lWork

B E ecktic

. Constructior of Addl 02 C/R /c ClVVal @ GGPS_ 
Hur Colony I t), Chondkio

B E ectrt c

1 Construclor of Add 02 C/R ,c C/1rv,
' *^ ccPS P ,leela

C E ectrtic

I ' o -l'-(',o' o'aool 0l c o
Haryah U/.Saqyoon

B Electrtic

Rehabilitat on/Renovation of Primarv School

/Middle Schooh & Hieh School in Dttrict Khairpur

5 GBELS War Goth

6 GGPs Bhu( hri

7 CBPS M sr (atohar

8 GgP5 Mohi mmad Hryat Katohar

9 GBP5 Salee nabrd

10 GBPS Vil ate Nlzamani U/c Khan Pur

1r GBPS Bada Mach

12 GBPS Sonc Solangi

13 GBPSTunil

14 GBPS Khola l3 banr

15 GBPS Morammad ChLrttalSha kh

16 DrwaingTeachersTra n ng lnstliute Khalrpur

17 Middle Scrool@ Vilage Atta Moh:mmad So ang

409 ADP :Establishment of govs/Gnl5 Deeree

coueEe ir s]ldL

18 Govtr Girls Degree college Khuhra (E ectrlc)

AaE2Sl-Eltalfilnlolnl-at5lnclc&ltiin HiEts

興 ・
S ndh153 u市 tSl

GI sS ng e Sec10n■ 3h SCh00@Vl ago MoheSar W3da

Gambat o550 2%
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一２

80011

0500

12,4onths

12 Months

3000

500

3000

500

Nara

Nara

Nara

2・/●

2・7.

2600
0160

2100
0180

1 2 1140nths

12 Months

12 Months

1 2 iИ onths

12 Months

1 2 11onths

３０。。

５。０

1500

500

Khairp'rr

KhaLrcUI

Kha rpur

Kha rpur

Khalrpur

KhaLrpur

Khaieur

Khairpur

Klngn

Khailpur

Khairp!r

5000

7000

2500

2500

1650

2600

0800

2100

1300

2500

2600

2600

1300

3000

3000

1500

1500

150じ

3000

75C

150●

1500

1 5tne

3000

3001

1500

12'い onths

1 2 ilooths

1 2 1Months

1 2 1MonthS

1 2 11olllls

12 Months

121● OntriS

12 ,4oOtlS

12 Months

121● OnthS

12 i゛ Onths

12 MCntl,s

12 i゛ onths

27●

2%

2%

2・/●

2・/・

2・ .

2・/●

2・/・

2・/

2・
7●

2%

2・/●

2・/●

2■
K ngn 13000

12 vOnths

3000       24)И Onths
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